Position

Deputy General Manager

Grants & Loans Manager

Senior Executive Assistant

Grants & Loans Program Analyst

Grants & Loans Program Specialist

Other Positions Held

Special District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Department

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Total Wages
$262,834

$102,444

$86,987

$74,464

$58,688



