	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Deputy General Manager		Eastern Municipal Water District	Administrative Services	\$262,834
2.	Grants & Loans Manager		Eastern Municipal Water District	Administrative Services	\$102,444
3.	Senior Executive Assistant		Eastern Municipal Water District	Administrative Services	\$86,987
4.	Grants & Loans Program Analyst		Eastern Municipal Water District	Administrative Services	\$74,464
5.	Grants & Loans Program Specialist		Eastern Municipal Water District	Administrative Services	\$58,688